 931 [2016] Appraisal No. 931 [2016]
BRANZ Appraised
FREE
WHILE STOCKS LAST
BAG OF
JAFFAS
This Month
w

connections typically from overhead conductors to the fascia
board. Their wedge style design means the clamp stays tight
due to the strain it’s holding. Fast and simple to install.
All  Specials and Products featured in TRANSNET JUICE are
avai lable from al l  good electr ical  wholesalers .
RAYCHEM CABLE ACCESSORIES
RDSS - RAYFLATE DUCT SEALING SYSTEM
GURO-CEC - PUSH ON SILICONE CABLE END CAPS
$12.74
+ GST
PRICED FROM
Cat No. Application Range
(mm)
Cable Cross Section
(mm²)
GURO-CEC-20/26 20-26 4X10–5X16
GURO-CEC-24/34 24-34 5X16–4X35
GURO-CEC-30/38 30-38 4X35–4X70
GURO-CEC-38/48 38-48 4X70–4X120
GURO-CEC-44/55 44-55 4X120–4X185
No heat
required,
simply
push on!